SGPW
HUAN SIN COMPANY LIMITEDSTRIPPER GUIDE PINS - DETACHABLE AND BOTH ENDS TAPPED TYPE
SGPW
M ×
D
－
0.
05

+0.02
L 0
Order Example
TYPE
SGPW
D L(LC)
D10
88
31.0
12
14
17
23
27
32
1.5
2.0
13
16
10
5
25 ~ 70
60 ~ 120
10
13
16
20
25
L50
SUJ2 58HRC~
HM
卸料板導柱-裝卸雙螺紋固定型
D
3
T
T
N R
R
D
1
D D1
L
B
B
– 0.2
0
–
0.
00
5
0
0.2
8 ~ 13
10 ~ 15
16 ~ 21
5mm incrementsTYPE L
30 ~ 75
40 ~ 100
SGPW
M5
P0.8
M6
P1.0
M5 × 12
P0.8
M6 × 15
P1.0
M8 × 20
P1.25
B dimension change  1mm increments
M tapping depth is shortened by
BC
Alteration Code Spec. Alteration Code Spec.